
10,083,8121 100.00

9,892,36011 98.10

9,443,190111 93.65

145,770113 1.45

303,400115 3.01

128,99912 1.28

586122 0.01

128,413124 1.27

62,45313 0.62

62,453131 0.62

10,083,812 100.00



3,930,8422 38.98

3,397,12021 33.69

3,377,039212 33.49

20,081213 0.20

533,72222 5.29

533,722221 5.29

6,152,9703 61.02

6,152,97031 61.02

6,152,970311 61.02

6,152,9703111 61.02

10,083,812 100.00



5,063,8141 100.00 4,43921,863 100.00 100.00

4,927,74111 97.31 4,43921,863 100.00 100.00

4,482,768111 88.53 4,43921,863 100.00 100.00

142,447113 2.81 -- - -

302,526115 5.97 -- - -

108,26012 2.14 -- - -

108,260124 2.14 -- - -

27,81313 0.55 -- - -

27,813131 0.55 -- - -

5,063,814 100.00 21,863 100.00 4,439 100.00



3,645,3562 71.99 -- - -

3,161,92721 62.44 -- - -

3,141,846212 62.05 -- - -

20,081213 0.40 -- - -

483,42922 9.55 -- - -

483,429221 9.55 -- - -

1,418,4583 28.01 4,43921,863 100.00 100.00

1,418,45831 28.01 4,43921,863 100.00 100.00

1,418,458311 28.01 4,43921,863 100.00 100.00

1,418,4583111 28.01 4,43921,863 100.00 100.00

5,063,814 100.00 21,863 100.00 4,439 100.00



5,8011 100.00 3,555,35284,577 100.00 100.00

5,80111 100.00 3,529,50884,448 99.85 99.27

5,801111 100.00 3,529,24984,448 99.85 99.27

-115 - 259- - 0.01

-12 - 15,826- - 0.45

-124 - 15,826- - 0.45

-13 - 10,018129 0.15 0.28

-131 - 10,018129 0.15 0.28

5,801 100.00 84,577 100.00 3,555,352 100.00



-2 - 251,30428,008 33.12 7.07

-21 - 205,47828,008 33.12 5.78

-212 - 205,47828,008 33.12 5.78

-22 - 45,826- - 1.29

-221 - 45,826- - 1.29

5,8013 100.00 3,304,04856,569 66.88 92.93

5,80131 100.00 3,304,04856,569 66.88 92.93

5,801311 100.00 3,304,04856,569 66.88 92.93

5,8013111 100.00 3,304,04856,569 66.88 92.93

5,801 100.00 84,577 100.00 3,555,352 100.00



136,7881 100.00 544,156585,232 100.00 100.00

136,78811 100.00 518,168581,814 99.42 95.22

136,788111 100.00 515,258581,601 99.38 94.69

-113 - 2,910213 0.04 0.53

-12 - 4,586327 0.06 0.84

-122 - 586- - 0.11

-124 - 4,000327 0.06 0.74

-13 - 21,4023,091 0.53 3.93

-131 - 21,4023,091 0.53 3.93

136,788 100.00 585,232 100.00 544,156 100.00



-2 - 4,000327 0.06 0.74

-22 - 4,000327 0.06 0.74

-221 - 4,000327 0.06 0.74

136,7883 100.00 540,156584,905 99.94 99.26

136,78831 100.00 540,156584,905 99.94 99.26

136,788311 100.00 540,156584,905 99.94 99.26

136,7883111 100.00 540,156584,905 99.94 99.26

136,788 100.00 585,232 100.00 544,156 100.00



81,7901 100.00 -- - -

81,79011 100.00 -- - -

80,975111 99.00 -- - -

200113 0.24 -- - -

615115 0.75 -- - -

81,790 100.00 - - - -



1,8472 2.26 -- - -

1,70721 2.09 -- - -

1,707212 2.09 -- - -

14022 0.17 -- - -

140221 0.17 -- - -

79,9433 97.74 -- - -

79,94331 97.74 -- - -

79,943311 97.74 -- - -

79,9433111 97.74 -- - -

81,790 100.00 - - - -


